
PACHET CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 75103845

Data publicarii	07.11.22	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.085,66 RON - 2.085,66 RON

Descriere: Aprov.-SECTII- PANZA FIERASTRAU ALTERNATIV 1BUC*73.95=73.95RON FIR 2MM
4BUC*21.01=84.03RON DISC TAIAT BETON 1BUC*321=321RON CURELE PJ711
2BUC*140.34=280.67RON FURTUN 2" 51MM 20M*24.37=487.39RON PANZA CIRCULAR
PTR.LEMN CU VIDEA 1BUC*436.97=436.97RON CLESTE MASA 1BUC*21.01=21.01RON CLESTE
PORT ELECTROD 1BUC*16.80=16.80RON CABLU SUDURA 1BUC*363.83=363.83RON
